62

@41
@33
S 2
| [ D)
© 0
[Te) )
< o P < g (O ) g
- dB-Killer n°79 o U
P/N 3015600801 2 9351 l 4
. @43
@47 b a4
S.S. Bushing 52
P/N 204833
5.5. Plate ISD/SN 2825959 ]s]pzlgmm
P/N 207181 WARNING
—12x Screws | Fitting this exhaust system it is advisable to optimize the carburation
Mé x 12 by remapping the stock ECU or by adopting an additional ECU unit.
Carbon Bracket P/N 201265
P/N 0815602502 S.S. Bracket
2x Flange Nuts M8 - 1p/\ 3015631502
P/N 200298 USE ONLY ON
Lock Nut Mé EURO 5+ MODELS
P/N 200322
2x S
3y SCrews J ’4% s rome Iv)\(é ;;eows S.S. Bracket
M8 x 20 \ . P/N 203508 P/N 3015631503
P/N 200722 L USE ONLY ON
EURO 5 MODELS
—3x Washers
D12 D6
P/N 200291 2x S.S. Flanges
Alu Spacer 2x Flange Nuts Mé| [P/N 204569
Sfj 2%?5598'] ‘ EP/ N 200333 2x S.5. Bushings
/ P/N 204833
S.S. Bracket
Titanium Muffler P/N 3015631501 use stock or
P/N 30] 560047] U new gaskets
I 6x Short Spring
Mounting Plate M5 P/N 303949001
P/N 204555 &
Carbon Heat Shield T Qes‘r’w?\ é
P/N 0815401001 3
/ s e, O™INCLUDED
4x Gaskets 02 Sensor Plug
P/N 5684
/ P/N 3015632203 OPTIONAL
2% Washers S Washers 02 Sensor Plug
P/N 406580 P/N 200321
2x Screws S.S. Pipe \ ’
M5 x 12 P/N 3015632201 ’
P/N 201031 S
astic Clamp -
P/N 402489 S.S. Pipe Left
P/N 3014349201
S.S. Pipe Right
P/N 3014349202

(also fits 35kW version) (Attention! Installation on vehicles equipped with
dual lambda sensors may cause the "Check Engine" light to come on)

FULL SYSTEM LV-14R TITANIUM



62

@41
@33 5
| [ D\
S 0
¢l )
< o] » S8 O ) g
= dBKiller n°79 J U
P/N 3015600801 2 @351 1 2
: @43
047 @44
S.S. Bushing 52
P/N 204833 S.S. Flange T12A

$.S. Plate
P/N 207181 WARNING

2x Screws | Fitting this exhaust system it is advisable to optimize the carburation

Mé x 12 by remapping the stock ECU or by adopting an additional ECU unit.
Carbon Bracket P/N 201265

P/N 0815602502

P/N 204569 sp. 5mm

—Alu Spacer
@25 @8,5h.9 2x Flange Nuts M8
P/N 206366 P/N 200298
» S.S. Bracket 2% Screws Plastic Clamp
Screw » [P/N 3015631504 M6 x 20 P/N 402489
M8 x 30 N e P/N 203508
P/N 202491 2x Washers
A o“/_ @8 D16 —13x Washers
) ° ¢ P/N 200294 @12 @6
bike's frame 2x Screws P/N 200291 2x S.S. Flanges
M8 x 16 2x Flange Nuts Mé| [P/N 204569
Alu Spacer i P/N 200360 P/N 200333 .
@22 @8.5 h.11 \ - ® 2x S.S. Bushings
P/N 205090

Titanium Muffler
P/N 3015600471U Be .50V 35

Mounting Plate M5

P/N 204833
S.S. Bracket
oras rama IP/N 3015631501 e stock o

& new gaskets

6x Short Spring Q
{ P/N 303949001
@i.50 0

P/N 204555
Carbon Heat Shield @ Qes‘r’w?\ é
P/N 0815401001 ,
/ IR O™M|NCLUDED
4x Gaskets 02 Sensor Plug
P/N 5684
/ P/N 3015632203 OPTIONAL
2% Washers 02 Sensor Plug
3x Screws P/N 5684
@15 @5 8 20
P/N 406580 p/N 200722 \
2x Screws 2x Washers \
M5 x 12 @24 8
P/N 201031 P/N 200321
S.S. Pipe S.S. Pipe Left
P/N 3015632201 P/N 3014349201
ART' 1 5632TU S.S. Pipe Right

P/N 3014349202

YAMAHA TRACER 7 (Fit with original panniers ONLY 2020-2024 VERSIONS)
(also fits 35kW version) (Attention! Installation on vehicles equipped with
dual lambda sensors may cause the "Check Engine" light to come on)

FULL SYSTEM LV-14R TITANIUM



	15632TU
	Vista del disegno26
	Vista del disegno27
	Vista del disegno28
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno30
	Vista del disegno31

	15632TU TRACER 7
	Vista del disegno74
	Vista del disegno75
	Vista del disegno76
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno78
	Vista del disegno79
	Vista del disegno90


